Multi Turn
KORLOY Innovative
multifunctional tool
Innovative combination for
internal & external machining
▣  ��Reduced set-up times in complex machining cycles
▣  ��Double coolant supply for high durability
Multi Turn

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
78
79
80
81
11
MT10R-1.5D 10 12 16 15,0 40,0 60,0 QC_T050204-__ FTNA0204S TW06P
MT10R/L-2.25D 10 12 16 22,5 42,0 69,5 QC_T050204-__ FTNA0204S TWP06P
MT12R/L1.5D 12 16 20 27,0 45,0 78,0 QC_T060204-__ FTNA02205S TWP06P
MT12R/L2.25D 12 16 20 27,0 45,0 78,0 QC_T060204-__ FTNA02205S TWP06P
MT14R-1.5D 14 16 20 31,5 45,0 83,5 QC_T070304-__ FTKA02555 TWP07P
MT14R/L-2.25D 14 16 20 31,5 45,0 83,5 QC_T070304-__ FTKA02555 TWP07P
MT16R-1.5D 16 20 25 36,0 50,0 94,0 QC_T080304-__ FTNA0306 TWP09P
MT16R/L-2.25D 16 20 25 36,0 50,0 94,0 QC_T080304-__ FTNA0306 TWP09P
MT20R-1.5D 20 25 32 45,0 56,0 111,0 QC_T10T304-__ FTNA03508 TWP15P
MT20R/L-2.25D 20 25 32 45,0 56,0 111,0 QC_T10T304-__ FTNA03508 TWP15P
MT25R/L-2.25D 25 32 40 56,5 61,0 130,0 QC_T130408-__ FTNC04509 TW20S
MT32R/L-2.25D 32 40 50 72,0 74,0 160,0 QC_T170508-__ FTNC04511 TW20S

MT14
MT16 MT20 MT25 MT32
0.14
0.10
0.05
0.02
Diameter holder (mm)
Offset (Diameter compensation)
Designation
Machined
diameter (mm)
ØDmin
(mm)
ØDmax
(mm)
MT10R/L - _,__D 10 9,85 10,35
MT12R/L - _,__D 12 11,85 12,35
MT14R/L - _,__D 14 13,85 14,35
MT16R/L - _,__D 16 15,85 16,35
MT20R/L - _,__D 20 19,85 20,35
MT25R/L - _,__D 25 24,85 25,35
MT32R/L - _,__D 32 31,85 32,35
ØDmin	  ØDmax